
DSW-SFP-10-S-20-30090000012
千兆单模SFP光模块（1310nm），LC接口，最大距离20公里

千兆单模SFP光模块（1310nm），LC接口，最大距离20公里

宽度 8.5mm

高度 57mm

长度 10.5mm

安装方式 交换机SFP插槽

输入电压 3.3V（交换机供电）

传输速率 1000 Mbps

收发器类型 Singlemode

连接器类型 LC

总览
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尺寸

电源

特征参数



传输距离 20km

波长典型值 1310nm

接收功率 -23dBm~-3dBm

传输功率 -9dBm~-3dBm

工作温度 -40°C~+75°C

存储温度 -40°C~+85°C

湿度 5% ~ 95% （无冷凝）

订货号 30090000012

包装单位 10 STK

最小订货量 10 STK

产品重量（不含包装） 18g

环境数据

附件

商业数据


	总览
	产品信息
	产品优势
	产品认证
	技术数据
	产品图表
	3D模型
	尺寸
	电源
	特征参数
	环境数据
	附件
	商业数据

